
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

FM8 

1 

2 

3 

 

GP-65 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

21 

76 

47 

12 

64 

98 

66 

74 

77 

Name 

Dennis Iba 

Collin GIlbert 

Adam  Roman 

Anthony  Lupo 

Ulises Weyrauch 

Zaal Farhand 

Hayden Meng 

Kensei Matsudaira 

Lambert Su 

Class 

FM8 

FM8 

FM8 

GP-65 

GP-65 

GP-65 

GP-65 

GP-65 

GP-65 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

5 

2 

Diff 

7.563 

10.965 

16.317 

21.241 

21.463 

3 Laps 

6 Laps 

Total Tm 

9:20.871 

9:28.434 

9:31.836 

8:39.986 

8:56.303 

9:01.227 

9:01.449 

6:26.405 

2:55.578 

Best Tm 

51.337 

53.375 

53.860 

44.630 

48.490 

49.710 

49.061 

46.125 

51.956 

Nat/State Sponsor 

 

Printed: 1/29/2024 7:40:36 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  UMRA 

2WTD MMInimoto Racing Round 1 
Race13 - 65GP/FM8 

New run 

Race started at 16:51:15 

Apex Counter Clockwise Nov 19  0.000 miles 

1/27/2024 03:30 PM 


