WTD	MM]	Inimo	to Racing Roun	d 1					Sorted on Laps	
Race13 - 65GP/FM8					Apex Counter Clockwise Nov 19 0.000 miles 1/27/2024 03:30 PM					
New run										
Race	e start	ed at :	16:51:15							
Pos 'I	IC	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Nat/State	Sponsor
-M8										
1	1	21	Dennis Iba	FM8	8		9:20.871	51.337		
2	2	76	Collin GIlbert	FM8	8	7.563	9:28.434	53.375		
3	3	47	Adam Roman	FM8	8	10.965	9:31.836	53.860		
GP-65										
1	1	12	Anthony Lupo	GP-65	8		8:39.986	44.630		
2	2	64	Ulises Weyrauch	GP-65	8	16.317	8:56.303	48.490		
3	3	98	Zaal Farhand	GP-65	8	21.241	9:01.227	49.710		
4	4	66	Hayden Meng	GP-65	8	21.463	9:01.449	49.061		
5	5	74	Kensei Matsudaira	GP-65	5	3 Laps	6:26.405	46.125		
6	6	77	Lambert Su	GP-65	2	6 Laps	2:55.578	51.956		